XCHARGE Energy USA Inc
Model Difference Declaration
We, XCHARGE Energy USA Inc declare:
DC Electric Vehicle Charging Station: C6AM200CC, C6AM180CC,
C6AM160CC, C6AM150CC, C6AM120CC, C6AM90CC, C6AM80CC,
C6AM60CC
FCC ID: 2BCXO-C6AM200
The product mentioned above are electrically identical except the
rated power.
Input: 480VAC, 60Hz
Output: 200-1000VDC, 300A Max, 60-200kW
C6AM200CC: 200kW Max
C6AM180CC: 180kW Max
C6AM160CC: 160kW Max
C6AM150CC: 150kW Max
C6AM120CC: 120kW Max
C6AM90CC: 90kW Max
C6AM80CC: 80kW Max
C6AM60CC: 60kW Max
Aatish Patel
Date: August 30, 2024